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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Pritchard2009
Oroville

9.150 9.250 9.3509.175 36.925
3 4T 5 1 1 

1 

Lesly Duke1553
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.225 9.0259.275 36.775
1T 6 3T 3 2 

2 

Lola Robinson1552
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.500 8.8759.300 36.525
10T 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Adaline Hanes1852
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.350 9.0509.000 36.400
6T 2 9T 2 4 

4 

Cassidy Davis2003
Oroville

9.250 9.325 8.5509.000 36.125
1T 3 9T 12 5 

5 

Victoria Zeigler1162
Elevate

8.700 9.075 8.8759.075 35.725
15 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Franchesca Bongcaron1151
Elevate

8.750 8.850 8.8009.275 35.675
14 11 3T 6T 7 

7 

Isabel Lavallee2751
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.875 8.7259.000 35.600
6T 10 9T 10 8 

8 

Victoria Renner1604
Black Diamond

8.650 9.250 8.7758.800 35.475
16T 4T 13 8 9 

9 

Abigail Reichow1554
Bayshore Elite

9.000 8.625 8.6509.050 35.325
6T 14 8 11 10 

10 

Emma Marquez1608
Black Diamond

8.350 9.175 8.7508.875 35.150
20T 7 12 9 11 

11 

Jaclyn Schwartz2011
Oroville

9.050 8.550 8.3508.575 34.525
4T 16 16 15 12T

12T

Mary Baranda1654
Clovis

8.850 8.500 8.4258.750 34.525
10T 17 14T 13 12T

12T

Samantha Smith2012
Oroville

8.500 7.850 8.8009.350 34.500
18 21 1 6T 14 

14 

Megan Fetz1603
Black Diamond

8.350 8.650 8.3009.150 34.450
20T 12T 6 16 15 

15 

Jessica Pickett1655
Clovis

8.800 9.025 8.2008.250 34.275
12T 9 17 17 16 

16 

Casey LeTourneau1854
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.575 7.9258.225 33.775
4T 15 18 19 17 

17 

Ashlan Snider2013
Oroville

9.000 8.200 7.7758.150 33.125
6T 18 20T 21 18 

18 

Maren McGuire1705
Davis Diamonds

8.400 7.550 8.3758.750 33.075
19 23 14T 14 19 

19 

Bretlynn Krull1754
Elevate

8.200 8.650 8.0258.075 32.950
23 12T 23 18 20 

20 

Hayven Lopez2007
Oroville

8.300 8.000 7.7008.125 32.125
22 19 22 22 21 

21 

Alexia Gibson1651
Clovis

8.650 7.000 7.8258.150 31.625
16T 24 20T 20 22 

22 

Anya Ellis1653
Clovis

8.150 7.625 6.7007.650 30.125
24 22 24 23 23 

23 

Sara Grimbleby1652
Clovis

8.800 7.900 0.0008.200 24.900
12T 20 19 24 24 

24 
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